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Bombard, Yvonne

St. Michael's Hospital

The health outcomes and quality of life for cancer patients receiving incidental
genomic results: A randomized controlled trial

Hales, Sarah

Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN

Medical Assistance in Dying (MAID) in the cancer context: a mixed methods
study of patient and caregiver experience, quality of death, and bereavement
morbidity

Savard, Josee

Laval University

Implementation of a stepped care cognitive behavioural therapy for insomnia in
routine cancer care

Stinson, Jennifer

The Hospital for Sick Children

The Pain Squad+ Smartphone App to support real time pain management for
adolescents with cancer: a randomized controlled trial

2018/2019 :
2019/2020 :
2020/2021 :

2018/2019 :
2019/2020 :
2020/2021 :

2018/2019 :
2019/2020 :
2020/2021 :

2018/2019 :
2019/2020 :
2020/2021 :

$137,883
$120,229
$41,888

$102,407
$95,900
$99,520

$99,106
$99,645
$100,564

$104,809
$107,029
$88,145

Last modified on: December 2, 2019



