

Applicant Institution Title	Award
Bombard, Yvonne St. Michael's Hospital The health outcomes and quality of life for cancer patients receiving incidental genomic results: A randomized controlled trial	2018/2019 : \$137,883 2019/2020 : \$120,229 2020/2021 : \$41,888
Hales, Sarah Princess Margaret Cancer Centre UHN Medical Assistance in Dying (MAID) in the cancer context: a mixed methods study of patient and caregiver experience, quality of death, and bereavement morbidity	2018/2019 : \$102,407 2019/2020 : \$95,900 2020/2021 : \$99,520
Savard, Josee Laval University Implementation of a stepped care cognitive behavioural therapy for insomnia in routine cancer care	2018/2019 : \$99,106 2019/2020 : \$99,645 2020/2021 : \$100,564
Stinson, Jennifer The Hospital for Sick Children The Pain Squad+ Smartphone App to support real time pain management for adolescents with cancer: a randomized controlled trial	2018/2019 : \$104,809 2019/2020 : \$107,029 2020/2021 : \$88,145

Last modified on: December 2, 2019